

---

## **PACHET CURATENIE 1157**

I.D.: 73439025

---

Data publicarii	22.09.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 519,17 RON - 519,17 RON

---

Descriere: 1 NUFAR 1L BUC 19 10 10.99 109.90 130.78 2 CIF 500 BUC 19 5 10.89 54.45 64.80 3 PUR VASE BUC 19 5 8.80 44.00 52.36 4 CLOROM 50/CUT BUC 19 10 14.99 149.90 178.38 5 MOP 300G BUC 19 10 8.80 88.00 104.72 6 HARTIE IGI 10/SET BUC 19 2 14.50 29.00 34.51 7 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 19 8 5.49 43.92 52.26

---